
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

CLIENT ID
LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

T&A Construction Inc

Kingsland Point Park Water Main

ZB-MR1 0.32

ECD_D

07/21/2025 07/21/2025

DATAFILE

Q2600

I.BLK I.BLK 07/21/2025 12:08  9.07  3.55PD089537.D

PEM PEM 07/21/2025 12:22  9.07  3.55PD089538.D

RESCHK RESCHK 07/21/2025 12:35  9.07  3.55PD089539.D

PSTDICC100 PSTDICC100 07/21/2025 12:49  9.07  3.55PD089540.D

PSTDICC075 PSTDICC075 07/21/2025 13:03  9.07  3.55PD089541.D

PSTDICC050 PSTDICC050 07/21/2025 13:16  9.07  3.55PD089542.D

PSTDICC025 PSTDICC025 07/21/2025 13:30  9.07  3.55PD089543.D

PSTDICC005 PSTDICC005 07/21/2025 13:44  9.07  3.55PD089544.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 07/21/2025 14:25  9.07  3.55PD089547.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 07/21/2025 15:32  9.07  3.55PD089552.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/28/2025 09:53  9.07  3.55PD089637.D

PEM PEM 07/28/2025 10:07  9.07  3.55PD089638.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 07/28/2025 11:28  9.08  3.56PD089639.D

PB168853BL PB168853BL 07/28/2025 12:07  9.08  3.56PD089641.D

PB168853BS PB168853BS 07/28/2025 13:01  9.08  3.56PD089642.D

TRENCH Q2600-01 07/28/2025 13:33  9.08  3.56PD089643.D

STOCK-PILE Q2600-05 07/28/2025 13:46  9.09  3.57PD089644.D

STOCK-PILEMS Q2600-05MS 07/28/2025 14:00  9.07  3.55PD089645.D

STOCK-PILEMSD Q2600-05MSD 07/28/2025 14:13  9.07  3.55PD089646.D

END-OF-TRENCH Q2600-09 07/28/2025 14:27  9.07  3.55PD089647.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/28/2025 15:07  9.07  3.55PD089650.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 07/28/2025 15:21  9.07  3.55PD089651.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

CLIENT ID
LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

T&A Construction Inc

Kingsland Point Park Water Main

ZB-MR2 0.32

ECD_D

07/21/2025 07/21/2025

DATAFILE

Q2600

I.BLK I.BLK 07/21/2025 12:08  8.07  2.88PD089537.D

PEM PEM 07/21/2025 12:22  8.07  2.88PD089538.D

RESCHK RESCHK 07/21/2025 12:35  8.07  2.88PD089539.D

PSTDICC100 PSTDICC100 07/21/2025 12:49  8.07  2.88PD089540.D

PSTDICC075 PSTDICC075 07/21/2025 13:03  8.07  2.88PD089541.D

PSTDICC050 PSTDICC050 07/21/2025 13:16  8.07  2.88PD089542.D

PSTDICC025 PSTDICC025 07/21/2025 13:30  8.07  2.88PD089543.D

PSTDICC005 PSTDICC005 07/21/2025 13:44  8.07  2.88PD089544.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 07/21/2025 14:25  8.07  2.88PD089547.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 07/21/2025 15:32  8.07  2.88PD089552.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/28/2025 09:53  8.07  2.88PD089637.D

PEM PEM 07/28/2025 10:07  8.07  2.88PD089638.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 07/28/2025 11:28  8.07  2.88PD089639.D

PB168853BL PB168853BL 07/28/2025 12:07  8.07  2.88PD089641.D

PB168853BS PB168853BS 07/28/2025 13:01  8.07  2.88PD089642.D

TRENCH Q2600-01 07/28/2025 13:33  8.07  2.88PD089643.D

STOCK-PILE Q2600-05 07/28/2025 13:46  8.07  2.88PD089644.D

STOCK-PILEMS Q2600-05MS 07/28/2025 14:00  8.07  2.88PD089645.D

STOCK-PILEMSD Q2600-05MSD 07/28/2025 14:13  8.07  2.88PD089646.D

END-OF-TRENCH Q2600-09 07/28/2025 14:27  8.07  2.88PD089647.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/28/2025 15:07  8.07  2.88PD089650.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 07/28/2025 15:21  8.07  2.88PD089651.D


